'Name of Corporate Debtor :- Era Infra Engineering Limited

T Bate

CIRP Process - 8th May 2018

List of Creditors as on 3rd November'2022

Amount in INR

List of O

Creditors (Government dues)

Details of Claimant

Details of Claim Received

Details of Claim Admitted

Amount of any

Amount of Claim|
| Amount of Contingent| Mutual Dues, " "™ Amount of Claim not
sthe Department G ¢ Date of Recei Amount Claimed " Whether | 3age of Voting Claim thatmay be set [ UMe" admitted Remarks, f any
epartment overnmen e of Receipt mount Claime Amount of Claim Nareardaim || et - vertiontion
Admitted
1 ACIT/DCIT (TDS), New Delhi 32,75,45,328.00 24,79,45,328.00 No 5
5| central Goods & service Tax, Department 285500000 285500000 o .
of Revenue, Muzzafarnagar
N Asst. Commissoner State Tax Circle 208391900 208371900 " -
Bilaspur
A Offce of the Principal Commissioner, 13936286500 139562,865.00 - -
CGST. Delhi - South
5| Employee state Insurance Corparation, 290700 290700 - N
Chandigarh
A Deputy Commissioner of Commercial 155873700 155873700 - 7
Taxes
| Commercial Taxes Department Cirle 3, 190022900 190022900 - -
Indore
B Excise and Taxation Department, 42515500 42515500 o
Faridabad, Harvana
5| Employee state Insurance Corparation, 15200 w1500 - N
Noida
0| The Asistant Cammissioner of State Tax, 15285655300 15285655300 - -
1| Department of Trade and Taxes (Offce of L0942 0954520 - -
the Assistant G
12| Emvlores Pt und organisaton 15376872000 5376872000 - -
3| Employees Provident Fund Organisation -
(Emolovees) 10,51,60,564. 10.51:69.564.
12 EPFO on behalf of CBT 1,07,245.00 1,07,249.00 No 5
T New Delhi Municipal Council 642,58,671.00 642,58,671.00 No g
. Department of Goods & Service Tax, 5026966.00 £026966.00 o 7
Maharashtra
17 | commissioner of Income Tax (TDS) Noida 42,12,17,00000 37,27,31,819.00 No 4,84,85,181.00
18 Esic 17,25,13,241.00 17,25,13,241.00 No 5
19 State Tax Officer, Panruti Rural 11,37,99,186.00 11,37,99,186.00 No -
Assessment Circle
0| Deputy Commissioner of State Taxes - 127560485.00 127560485.00 - -
Haridwar (VAT)
21 | Deputy Commissioner of Commercial 13,76,74,339.00 13,76,74,339.00 No -
Taxes. Iharkhand. Bokaro
2 | Depoty Commissioner of Commercil 168096200 165096200 - 7
Taxes Bangalore
3 | At Commissoner, Central Goods & a1009700 241009700 - -
Service Tax. Rishikesh
4 | D Excise & Taxation Commissioner, 197799600 397791600 - i
Faridabad
% 2 X & GST Delhi West 428,36,13,215.00 4:28,36,13,215.00 No g
26| Asst. Commissioner of Customs, Mumbai 19,26,42,56131 19,26,42,56131 No E
27 ESIC Raipur 1,44,61,209.00 7081,291.00 No 123,79,918.00
28 Esic 15,451.00 15,491.00 No 5
5| Offce of the Commercial Taxes, Bundi - N
Rakasthan 341 341
30 ESIC Ranchi 11.450.00 11.450.00 No -
31 ESIC Lucknow No 61,75,845.00
11.20.684.00
st Commissioner Division Connaught
¢ ,22,26,77
32| Place CGST South, New Delhi 3 2 No 222.26,776.00
Office of the Asst Commissioner of
| Income Tax Central Circle 20 Delhi ) 61 8.60.27.95: No 83,30,04,609.00
32 [ESIC Mumbai 26642.00 18.105.00 No 5,447.00
35 [ESIC Debradun T204.084 1000604 No 3,93,480.00 | Clam admitted post star of voting of Plans
36 [ESIC Noida 7.00715.00 4.01.07.00 No 3,89,641.00 | Claim admitted post start of voting of Plans
37 [Sccurities Exchange Board of Tndia 6.00,000.00 6.00,000.00 No [ Claim admitted post start of voting of Plans
Total 16,26,81,73,082.61 15,34,52,08,185.61 92,29,64,897.00




